Eight Channel Piezo Connector
with ID Capability
PZ-8
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The PZ-8 provides an interface between a RJG Eight Channel Piezo Adapter and up to eight RJG
piezo sensors.  The PZ-8 simplifi es and decreases the footprint of multi-sensor applications and
identifi es the mold for easy software setup.
Technical Specifi cations

Sensor Accessory  Part Numbers
Flushmount Installation Tool MA-6157-TL1
Mounting Sleeve (Ø 7 mm x 50 mm) MA-6157-S20
Sensor Part Numbers
 RJG 4mm DIA. Piezo Flush Cavity Pressure Sensor With Nut 6157
 RJG 2.5mm DIA. Piezo Flush Cavity Pressure Sensor With Nut 6159
RJG 12.6mm Piezo Button Cavity Pressure Sensor 9204
 RJG 6mm Piezo Button Cavity Pressure Sensor 9211
Eight Channel Piezo Adapter Part Numbers
Eight Channel Piezo Adapter with ID PZ/LX8F-S-ID
Interface Cable 2 Meter Length C-PZ/LX8F-S-2m
Interface Cable 1 Meter Length C-PZ/LX8F-S-1m
* order enough length for attachment and installation of the PZ-8
Ordering Information
Sensor Cable Part Numbers
Sensor Cable, Length = 0.2 m (7.9”) C-PZ/1645-0.2
Sensor Cable, Length = 0.4 m (15.7”) C-PZ/1645-0.4
Sensor Cable, Length = 0.6 m (23.6”) C-PZ/1645-0.6
Sensor Cable, Length = 0.8 m (31.5”) C-PZ/1645-0.8
Sensor Cable, Length = 1.2 m (47.2”) C-PZ/1645-1.2
Sensor Cable, Length = 1.6 m (63.0”) C-PZ/1645-1.6
Sensor Cable, Length = 2.0 m (78.7”) C-PZ/1645-2.0
RJG, Inc.                                                                                                                         Eight Channel Piezo Connector Rev DRJG, Inc.                Eight Channel Piezo Connector Rev D
PZ-8 Eight Channel Piezo Connector
with ID Capability Installation
Note the sensor type and the location of the sensor you